
NCFF 2024 Annual Report

Date Details Credits  Debits 
Balance

6167.08

Jan 9 2024 St. James/John/Luke  550.00 6717.08

Jan 9 2024 St.Thomas 300.00 7017.08

Feb 5 2024 All Saints ACW Cochrane  500.00 7517.08

Feb 5 2024 St.Paul's Montreal  100.00 7617.08

Feb 5 2024 Can Council transfer  508.63 8125.71

Feb 5 2024 St. Matthews Burlington  65.00 8190.71

Jan 26 2024 Gift 1000.00 7190.71

Jan 26 2024 Gift 1000.00 6190.71

Feb 6 2024 Gift 1000.00 5190.71

Feb 20 2024 Emmanuel Church  170.00 5360.71

Feb 20 2024 St John Baptist  313.50  5674.21

March 26,2024 St. John French Village  620.00 6294.21

April 8 2024 Gift 1000.00 5294.21

April 8 2024 Gift 1000.00 4294.21

April 8 2024 Gift 1000.00 3294.21

April 8 2024 Gift 1000.00 2294.21

April 8 2024 Stone Church 505.78 2799.99

05-05-2024 St. Thomas Tbay 60.00 2859.99

28-05-2024 St. Johns 600.00 3459.99

28-05-2024 not cashed, stale dated 1000.00  4459.99

29-05-2024 St John All Saints Dio Fred1697.92 690.00 5149.99

24-06-2024 Stone Church 1697.92 6847.91

22-08-2024 St John MU Halifax 150.00 6997.91

09-09-2024 ACW New Westminster 500.00  7497.91

22-08-2024 All Saints Bedford 676.41 8174.32

02-10-2024 Stone church 184.84 8359.16

24-10-2024 St. Cuth H. Young 415.00 8774.16


